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3 Covers+Frame+Screws E600

Screw(X6):
M12 x 1.75mm

WEIGHTS:
Mid Cover: 55 Kg
Side Covers: 54  Kg  X2
Frame: 62 Kg
TOTAL: 225 Kg

Total Height: 100mm

Assembly

1
225 Kg

3 Covers+Frame
E600

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETERS

MODEL:

MATERIAL: TITLE:

DWG NO.

MENASHE BARUCH & PARTNERS LTD.

מדגם רשום
זכויות יוצרים שמורות

Ductile Iron

INFRASTRUCTURE PRODUCTS
www.mb-ltd.co.il
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